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UVINFO# Company Website

182 3M Commercial Solutions 3mgraphics.com H H H

183 Afford Inks & Coatings afford-inks.com H D H H H H H

184 Agfa Graphics agfapitman.com F

185 Alpha Ink Jet alphainkjet.com H

186 American Ink Jet Corporation americaninkjet.com H H H H

187 Big Systems LLC bigsys.com F D F D D D D

188 Budget Inks budget-inks.com D D D D D D

189 Coast Graphic Supply sublimationink.net D D D D D D

190 Collins Inkjet collinsinkjet.com H H H

191 Coveris Advanced Coatings magicinkjet.com D D D D D

192 DGS - Digital Graphic Systems Inc. dgs-usa.com D D D F

193 DigiFab Systems digifab.com F F

194 EFI efi.com F F

195 Epson America professionalimaging.epson.com H H H H H

196 Expand Systems expandsystems.com D D

197 Fujifilm Graphic Systems fujifilmgraphics.com F

198 Gans Ink and Supply Company gansink.com H H H

199 Graphics One Inc. graphicsone.com D D D D D

200 GunsJet Printing Technologies Ltd. gunsjet.com H H H H

201 Hilord Chemical Corp. hilord.com H H H H H

202 HP hp.com/go/graphic-arts F F F F

203 Image Specialists, Inc. image-specialists.com H H H H D H

204 Ink2image ink2image.com F F F F F

205 Ink 2000 Corporation ink2000.com F

206 InkTec Co., Ltd. inktec.com H H H H H

207 INX International Ink Co. inxdigital.com F F F F F F F

208 J-Teck USA j-teckusa.com F

209 Kiian Digital kiian.com/en/ F F F

210 Kornit Digital kornit.com F

211 Kothari Info Tech Pvt. Limited kothariinfotech.com H H

212 Kover/Nutec USA erpinks.com D D D D

213 LexJet Corporation lexjet.com D D D

214 Marabu North America marabu-northamerica.com H H H H H

215 Mimaki USA, Inc. mimakiusa.com F F F F F F

216 Mutoh America, Inc. mutoh.com H H H

217 Novus Imaging Inc. novusimaging.com H H

218 Redgiant Inc. redgiant.co.kr H H H H

219 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com H H H H

220 Seiko Instruments U.S.A., Inc. seiko-i.com H H D

221 Sensient Imaging Technologies SA sensientinkjet.com F F

222 Splash of Color splashofcolor.com F

223 Sun Chemical Corporation sunchemical.com H F F H H

224 Valloy Incorporation valloy.com H H H

225 Zeus Ink Americas, Inc. zeusink.com H H D D

Key: F Both   D  Distributor   H  Manufacturer
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